
Wed 8 May

Afternoon Tea and The House of Clementine Time For Tea 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Coco Island by Christine Roseeta Walker: Carcanet Online
Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 10 May

Olivia Laing: The Garden Against Time Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sun 12 May

Still City: Diary of an Invasion by Oksana Maksymchuk:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 22 May

Launching Bi+Lines: An Anthology of Contemporary Bi+Poets Social Refuge 7.00pm - 9.00am

Thu 23 May

Book launch: Deeryard by Kate Feld House of Books and
Friends

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Travels Over Feeling – Richard King in conversation with
Abigail Ward

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 28 May

UN AMOR – Sara Mesa and Katie Whittemore in conversation
with Rosi Song

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 5 June

From Base Materials by Jenny Lewis: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 11 June

An Evening with Miranda July Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 19 June

The Shark Nursery by Mary O’Malley: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 21 June

Summer Solstice at Jodrell Bank: An Evening With Sarah PerryJodrell Bank 6.30pm - 8.00pm



Wed 26 June

Ambush at Still Lake by Caroline Bird: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 27 August

Book launch/FEAST Fierce Bar 7.00pm - 10.00pm


